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Project Name:   Sweeper-Mounted Automated Parking Violation Systems 
                                   
Contract Administrator: Sandra Scamardi   Telephone: 312-744-1657  Fax: 312-744-7679                            

 Specification No:  57455     RFQ No.: 2703 
 Lead Department: Fleet 
 Conference Date:  Thursday, October 25, 2007 at 2:00 p.m.    Conference Location: Bid and Bond Room, Room 

301, City                          Hall 
 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 

Telephone Number 
 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago – Fleet 
Management 

1685 N. Throop St – Chicago, IL 
60622 

312-744-5228 kcampbell@cityofchicago.o
rg 

Brett Peze ACS 1835 Market Street, 9th Floor – 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

215-561-8238 Brett.peze@acs-inc.com 

Pierre Hubert Genetec 2280 Alfred-Nobel Blvd, Suite 
400, St Laurent, Quebec, 
Canada, H4S 2A4 

1—514-332-1692 phubert@genetec.com 

Lorel Blameuser City of Chicago – DPS 121 N. LaSalle, Room 403, City 
Hall, Chicago, Il 60602 

312-744-9763 312-744-7679 

Sandra Scamardi City of Chicago – DPS 121 N. LaSalle, Room 403, City 
Hall, Chicago, Il 60602 

312-744-1657 312-744-7679 

Jordan Dwight Pips Technology 804 Innovation Drive, Knoxville, 
TN 37932-2562 

865-392-5540 Dwight.jordan@pipstech
nology.com 

Gerald Donlon Standard Equipment Company 2033 West Walnut Street, 
Chicago, IL 60612 

312-829-1919 jdonlon@standardequip
ment.com 

Mark Etzbach Redflex Traffic Systems 302 Prospect Street, Alton, IL 
62002 

618-465-8064 metzbach@redflex.com 

Michael Cisar Motorola 1309 E. Algonquin Road, 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 

847-576-7393 Michael.cisar@motorola.
com 

Charles Freda Triad Consulting Services 118 N. Clinton, Suite 200, 
Chicago, IL 60661 

312-924-7237 cfreda@triad-
services.com 

Stephen Newell IBM 3201 W. White Oaks Drive, 
Springfield, IL 62704 

217-547-0034 srnewel@us.ibm.com 

Matthew Rokowsky IBM 330 N. Wabash Avenue, 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-768-5654 rakowsky@us.ibm.com 

 
 



 
Ronald M. Kaiser IBM 330 N. Wabash Avenue, 

Chicago, IL 60611 
312-768-5649 rmkaiser@us.ibm.com 

Hebrew Boone IBM 6710 Rockledge Drive, 
Bethesda, MD 20817 

312-768-5678 hdboone@us.ibm.com 

Joe Gardner Autovu Technology Inc. 1011 Corsaire Cove, Austin, TX 
78734 

512-608-9444 jgardner@autovu.com 

Rochelle Francis City of Chicago – DPS, 
Compliance 

121 N. LaSalle, Room 403, City 
Hall, Chicago, Il 60602 

312-744-0796  

Barbara Roberts ACS 16010 Lerita Drive, Huntley, IL 
60142 

630-632-5363 Barbara.roberts@acs-
inc.com 

 
 
 


